
MENU
HOT FOOD Made With Ellsworth Cheese

Open 7 days a week 8am-6pm
Call-in order: 715-430-2447

3001 County Rd B, Menomonie, WI

ShareablesPizza
Cheese

Pepperoni

Sausage

Chicken Bacon Alfredo

$5.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

Sandwiches

Curd Grilled Cheese
4 OZ OF ELLSWORTH CHEESE CURDS

$5.49

Gourmet Grilled Cheese
CHEDDAR, MUENSTER, & PEPPER JACK

Grilled Ham & Swiss

Grilled Onion Roast Beef
MUENSTER, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, WITH
DARK ALE MUSTARD & ROAST BEEF

Philly Hoagie
ROAST BEEF, MUENSTER CHEESE,
PEPPERS & ONIONS

Grilled Turkey Bacon
Cheddar

$5.99

$6.49

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

Bacon, Egg & Pepper
Jack

Ham, Egg & Cheddar 

Breakfast

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99Personal Breakfast
Pizza

On your choice of bread.

$5.99

ALFREDO SAUCE, EGG, BACON,
SAUSAGE & MUENSTER

Loaded Waffle Fries
FRIES, BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE,
CURD CRUMBLES & RANCH DRESSING

Quesadilla
CHEESE WITH BLACK BEAN
HUMMUS ADD CHICKEN FOR $1.00

$4.99

Chicken Tenders $3.99
3-PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS

CHERRYWOOD SMOKED HAM & SWISS

TURKEY, CRISPY BACON & CHEDDAR CHEESE

Wheat Vienna    Texas Toast

Marble Rye    Hoagie Bun

Bread Options:

On your choice of bread.

Soup of the Day $4.99

OPTIONS: HAM & SWISS, GOURMET
OR CURD GRILLED CHEESE

Fried Cheese Curds

Waffle Fries

$6.50

$1.99

Soup

ADD HALF SANDWICH FOR $3.00 

Soft-Serve Cones

VANILLA, TWIST OR CHOCOLATE
SERVED WITH CAKE CONE

Soft-Serve Sundaes

Malt & Shakes

Glacial Blasts
Small 12 oz

Brownie Sundae

$4.29

CHOCOLATE SYRUP     BUTTERSCOTCH
HOT FUDGE              STRAWBERRY
CARAMEL

Large 20 oz

ICE CREAM Made With Local Milk

$2.99Small $3.49Large

Sundae
ADD TOPPING FOR $.50 EACH

$3.49

Turtle Sundae
CARAMEL, HOT FUDGE SYRUP & PECANS

$4.79

$4.79Cow Shew Sundae
CARAMEL & CASHEWS

$4.79Flat Cow Sundae
CHOCOLATE, CARAMEL & SPRINKLES

$4.79

Hard Scoop Cones
$3.491 scoop

SERVED WITH CAKE CONE
ADD WAFFLE CONE FOR $.50

$4.99

$4.79

$5.79
$5.29Medium 16 oz

2 scoop

Hard Scoop Sundaes
$3.491 scoop

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS OR MIX-INS $.50 EACH

$4.992 scoop

Ice Cream Sandwich
$4.99Made in House

Toppings & Mix-Ins

M&MS
HOT FUDGE
PECANS
OREOS
CASHEWS

SPRINKLES
STRAWBERRY
COOKIE DOUGH
REESE’S CUPS
CARAMEL

CHOCOLATE SYRUP
BUTTERSCOTCH
BUTTERFINGER
SNICKERS
BROWNIE BITES
CHEESECAKE BITES

$4.99BROWNIE WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SOFT
SERVE OR 1 SCOOP WITH SAUCE CHOICE

$5.29

Small 12 oz

Large 20 oz
Medium 16 oz

Malt & Shake Mix-Ins:


